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Q1 For which semester did you complete the orientation?

Answered: 31  Skipped: 0

Q2: Online

Q2: On campus

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Summer . Fall Spring
SUMMER FALL SPRING
Q2: Online 36.36% 31.82% 31.82%
8 7 7
Q2: On campus 22.22% 11.11% 66.67%
2 1 6
Total Respondents 10 8 13
Q2 How did you complete the orientation?
Answered: 31  Skipped: 0
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02: > e _
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
. Online . On campus
ONLINE ON CAMPUS
Q2: Online 100.00% 0.00%
22 0
Q2: On campus 0.00% 100.00%
0 9
Total Respondents 22 9
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Q3 After participating in the orientation, how prepared do you feel to successfully complete

an online course?

Answered: 31  Skipped: 0
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Q2: Online

Q2: On
campus

Total
Respondents

Q2: Online

Q2: On campus

Total Respondents
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Q2: Online

Q2: On campus

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Very unprepared . Mostly unprepared
. No different than before the orientation . Mostly prepared . Very prepared

VERY MOSTLY NO DIFFERENT THAN BEFORE THE MOSTLY
UNPREPARED UNPREPARED ORIENTATION PREPARED
4.55% 4.55% 4.55% 50.00%
1 1 1 11
0.00% 0.00% 22.22% 33.33%
0 0 2 3
1 1 3 14

Q4 How would you rate the quality of instruction during the orientation?

Answered: 31  Skipped: 0

Q2: Online

Q2: On campus

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Excellent . Above average  [] Average . Below average . Poor
EXCELLENT ABOVE AVERAGE AVERAGE BELOW AVERAGE
68.18% 27.271% 4.55% 0.00%
15 6 1 0
88.89% 0.00% 11.11% 0.00%
8 0 1 0
23 6 2 0

Answered: 15  Skipped: 16
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VERY TOTAL
PREPARED
36.36%  70.97%
8 22
44.44%  29.03%
4 9
12 31
POOR TOTAL
0.00% 70.97%
0 22
0.00% 29.03%
0 9
0 31

Q5 If you feel that the orientation can be improved, please describe how.
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IF YOU FEEL THAT THE ORIENTATION CAN BE IMPROVED, PLEASE DESCRIBE HOW.
Q2: Online

Q2: On campus

Total Respondents 15

# Q2: ONLINE

1 No

2 Feels like it could be condensed. It's useful, but too long.

3 Nope, he did a great job!

4 It was perfect.

5 All good

6 it was really good and i don't see any improvements that can be made

7 The orientation was very helpful, and | didn't see any areas in need of improvement!

8 When the instructor gives information on steps on how to do certain things online (ex: logging into Canvas), there
could be a time set for students to try following those steps during the orientation. If there is an issue, the students
would immediately tell the instructor, and the instructor would be able to help the students when the main orientation
is finished.

9 N/A

10 Honestly people should just complete quest for online success program.

# Q2: ON CAMPUS

1 It was great!

2 All online.

3 The information that was delivered was clear and concise.

4 Plan it out on one presentation file instead of several

5 more tailored for individual classes and subjects
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TOTAL
100.00% 66.67%
10 10
100.00% 33.33%
5 5
15
DATE

1/8/2020 4:36 PM
1/8/2020 4:19 PM
8/19/2019 11:52 PM
8/16/2019 2:15 PM
8/13/2019 4:12 PM
8/13/2019 4:12 PM
6/14/2019 3:26 PM
6/5/2019 6:57 PM

6/5/2019 6:01 PM
6/5/2019 3:46 PM
DATE

1/9/2020 6:56 PM
1/9/2020 4:35 PM
1/9/2020 3:30 PM
6/10/2019 2:02 PM
6/6/2019 3:58 PM



